
 
Byron-Bergen Central School District 

Athletic Department Voucher  
2022-2023 

 
 
Name: ____________________________________________                 Phone number: _________________________   
                              (Please Print) 
 

Address: _________________________________________________________________________________________ 
                    Number                        Street                                      City                                                  Zip code 
 

Social Security #: __________-_________-___________   (Must be filled in at least the first time here to be processed) 
 
Are you employed by this district in any other capacity?   Yes _______; No _______ 
 

Event: 
 
Assignment: (Be Specific)   ___________________________________________________________________________      
 
Sport: ________________________________________________              Contest Date: _________________________ 
 
Host: ______________________________       Game site: __________________________________________________ 
 
Level:                       Varsity                 JV               Modified 
         
 
 
                                                  Boys                Girls           I worked alone 
                                                                                                (Extra ½ fee) 
                                                                                                                   
                                                                                                                  
Reimbursement Requested:                         
 

Game fee for assignment performed (Some game fees on back of this form):     _______________ 
 
If applicable, extra ½ game fee for working alone:         _______________ 
 

        In Mod. Football or Lacrosse, if extended playing time is used, add $9.00:      _______________ 
 
In Cross Country, if modified is included, add $5.00:        _______________ 
         

Total Reimbursement:  = _______________ 
 

 
______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
This is to certify that the materials and/or services charged and included in the above claim have been actually performed for, 
furnished and/or delivered to the above-named BOARD OF EDUCATION; that the charges therefor are true and just and that no 
payments have been made therefor except as included therein. 
 
 
Signature of Official:  ______________________________________________               Date: _________________________ 
 
*Officials please note:  By officiating this contest, and signing this voucher, you are indicating that you have been properly 
fingerprinted and background checked and that you have been found employable by NYSED standards in NYS Public 
Schools. 
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -  - - -  - - - - - - - - - -  - - -  - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 
 

 
Approved:  _______________________________________________________   Date:  ________________________ 
            Director of Athletics 
 
 

Approved: _________________________________________________________             Date: _________________________ 
                    District Office 

df: 7/21/22, ver. 1.0 

 
For Modified Football or Lacrosse only:  
            (Check if appropriate) 

  I worked extended playing time       
                           (+$9.00) 
 

 



2022-2023 OFFICIALS' FEES (all taken from the contract) 
(No mileage in this contract) 

Group 1 

SPORT VARSITY JV MODIFIED 
BASKETBALL 
ICE HOCKEY 

 
FOOTBALL 

 
 
 
 

LACROSSE 
 
 
 
 
 
 

WRESTLING 
 

$108.00/ea. 
½ fee is: $54.00 

 
Note: Football Clock 
operators are paid JV fee 
for all contests. ($87.60) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Extra V Bout: $7.20 

$87.60/ea. 
½ fee is: $43.80 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Extra JV Bout: $5.85 
 

$77.40/ea. 
½ fee is: $38.70 

 
Modified Football Regular time is 10 minute 
quarters.  If coaches elect to play 12 minutes 
quarters, then there is an additional fee of 
$9.00. 

 
Boys Modified Regular time is 9 minute 
quarters.  
If coaches elect to play 11 minute quarters, an 
additional fee of $9.00. Girls Modified 
regular time is 12:30 minutes. If 15 minutes 
are used, additional fee of $9.00. 
 
Extra Modified Bout: $5.15 Tourney Fee 
same as extra bouts—1/15th of dual 

Group 2 
SPORT VARSITY JV MODIFIED 

FIELD HOCKEY 
BASEBALL 
SOFTBALL 

 
SOCCER 

 

$103.25/ea. 
½ fee is: $ 51.63 

 
 

2 Officials: $103.25/ea.   If 3 Officials, 
Referee $106.50; Linesman: $88.70/ea. 

$83.80/ea. 
½ fee is: $41.90 

 
 

$83.80/ea. 
½ fee is: $41.90 

$74.10/ea.  
½ fee is: $37.05 

 
 
 

 
$74.10/ea.  

½ fee is: $37.05 

 
 

 

 
Cross Country Note: Each school will be entitled to     
enter varsity and sub-varsity competitors. If modified 
is included add $5.00 per official. 
Ver. 1.75 

 

CROSS COUNTRY Fees 
1 to 9 Schools 

Starter 
Judge 

 
 $92.00 
 $89.00 

10 to 20 Schools 
Starter 
Judge 

 
 $105.00 
 $100.00 

21 or more Schools 
Starter 
Judge 

 
$119.00 
$113.00 

Modified Only 
Starter 
Judge 

 
 $66.20 
 $64.10 

SWIMMING/DIVING Varsity JV/Frosh Mod Special 
Referee 
Starter 
Judge 

$108.00 
$106.00 
$105.00 

$87.00 
$86.00 
$85.20 

$77.40 
$76.00 
$75.30 

*refer to USBC 
contract 

Track Varsity JV Mod 
Combined 
Starter 
Judge 

 
$125.00 
$114.00 

 
$101.20 
$92.40 

 
$89.30 
$81.60 

Multiple 
Starter 
Judge 

 
$132.00 
$122.00 

 
$106.80 
$98.80 

 
$94.20 
$87.20 

Large 
Starter  
Judge 

 
$143.00 
$132.00 

 
$115.60 
$106.80 

 
$101.90 
$94.20 

Invitational 
Starter 
Judge 

 
$156.00 
$143.75 

 
$126.00 
$116.20 

 
$111.00 
$102.45 

Group 3 


	Athletic Department Voucher 2022-2023

