Byron-Bergen Central School District Athletic Department Voucher <u>2022-2023</u>

Name:(Please Print)	Phone number:			
Address: Number Street	City Zip code			
Social Security #:	(Must be filled in at least the first time here to be processed)			
Are you employed by this district in any other capaci	:ity? Yes; No			
Event:				
Assignment: (Be Specific)				
Sport:				
Host: Game s	site:			
Level: Varsity JV Mod Image: Second stress of the second stress of	me is used, add \$9.00:			
	Total Reimbursement: =			
*Officials please note: By officiating this contest, and	d signing this voucher, you are indicating that you have been properly			
	have been found employable by NYSED standards in NYS Public			

Schools.

Approved:	Date:
Director of Athletics	
Approved:	Date:
District Office	

<u>Group 1</u>								
SPORT	VARSITY	JV		MODIFIED				
BASKETBALL	\$108.00/ea.	\$87.60/	ea.	\$77.40/ea.				
ICE HOCKEY	¹ ⁄ ₂ fee is: \$54.00	¹ / ₂ fee is: \$	43.80	½ fee is: \$38.70				
FOOTBALL	<u>Note</u> : Football Clock operators are paid JV fee for all contests. (\$87.60)			Modified Football Regular time is 10 minute quarters. If coaches elect to play 12 minutes quarters, then there is an additional fee of \$9.00.				
LACROSSE				Boys Modified Regular time is 9 minute quarters. If coaches elect to play 11 minute quarters, an additional fee of \$9.00. Girls Modified regular time is 12:30 minutes. If 15 minutes are used, additional fee of \$9.00.				
WRESTLING	Extra V Bout: \$7.20	Extra JV Bout: \$5.85		Extra Modified Bout: \$5.15 Tourney Fee same as extra bouts—1/15 th of dual				
Group 2								
SPORT	VARSITY			JV	MODIFIED			
FIELD HOCKEY	\$103.25/ea.		\$83.80/ea.		\$74.10/ea.			
BASEBALL	¹ / ₂ fee is: \$ 51.	2 fee is: \$ 51.63		e is: \$41.90	¹ / ₂ fee is: \$37.05			
SOFTBALL								

2022-2023 OFFICIALS' FEES (all taken from the contract) (No mileage in this contract)

Group 3

SOCCER

CROSS COUNTRY	Fees	SWIMMING/D	IVING Varsity	JV/Frosh	Mod	Special
1 to 9 Schools		Referee	\$108.00	\$87.00	\$77.40	*refer to USBC
Starter	\$92.00	Starter	\$106.00	\$86.00	\$76.00	contract
Judge	\$89.00	Judge	\$105.00	\$85.20	\$75.30	
10 to 20 Schools		<u>-</u>		·	•	
Starter	\$105.00	Track	Varsity		JV	Mod
Judge	\$100.00	Combined	v ai sity		J V	MIUU
21 or more Schools		Starter	\$125.00	\$	101.20	\$89.30
Starter	\$119.00	Judge	\$114.00		\$92.40	\$81.60
Judge	\$113.00	<u>Multiple</u>			-	
Modified Only		Starter	\$132.00	\$	106.80	\$94.20
Starter	\$66.20	Judge	\$122.00		\$98.80	\$87.20
Judge	\$64.10	Large				

\$143.00

\$132.00

\$156.00

\$143.75

\$83.80/ea.

¹/₂ fee is: \$41.90

\$74.10/ea.

1/2 fee is: \$37.05

\$101.90

\$94.20

\$111.00

\$102.45

\$115.60

\$106.80

\$126.00

\$116.20

2 Officials: \$103.25/ea. If 3 Officials,

Referee \$106.50; Linesman: \$88.70/ea.

Starter

Judge

Starter

Judge

Invitational

Ver. 1.75

Cross Country Note: Each school will be entitled to enter varsity and sub-varsity competitors. If modified is included add \$5.00 per official.